30 Haziran 2015 Sali

8. Kosu Saat:18:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi Yag
1 POWEROF BROTHERS(9) 3yde
2 MAGFELLOW(7) 3yde
3  GLOBAL POWER(A) 3yde
4  MBAVBAS) 3yae
5 KONYAGUZELI(14) 3ydd
6 ANGORA(1) 3yde
7 YALINEFE(10) 3yde
8 KUPAASI(15) 3yad
9 SEKERHALA(17) 3ydd
10 SALIHLI GUZELI(16) 3ydd
11 ALTALIH(12) 3yad
12 HANEDANIMS) 3yde
13 GOWANGO(5) 3yde
14 ESMASULTANI(13) 3ykd
15 SOYLE BOYLE(18) 3yad
16 EASTERN PROMSE(3) 3ydg
17 AGA(11) 3ydd
18 BE YOUR SELF(2)

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)27500 &
1.)5.500 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
FOWERSCOURT (GB) - RADKAL GRL

FANTASTIC FELLOW (USA) - SLENDER
BINAJWAAD (IRE) - MELODIC MSTRESS
LUXOR- MASTERFLAN

BANKNOTE (GB) - OCEAN QUEEN

HGH CHAPARRAL (IRE) - ALICANTE
WEST BY WEST (USA) - MECHANIC GRL
ALWAYS A CLASSIC (CAN) - EYSA
KANEKO - LADY NAOM

PERFECT STORM- CABARETTE

DIVINE LIGHT (JPN) - MAMAS WOLF
SCARFACE- POVBO (IRE)

OKAWANGO (USA) - CHPEE

CUVEE (USA) - VANLYA

UNACOOUNTED FOR (USA) - STERNA BERNGA (GER) 52

YONAGUSKA (USA) - INDESTRUCTIBLE

DIVINE LIGHT (JPN) - SARDES (IR

3yde FOWERSOOURT (GB) - FRNCESS SELEN (IR

Maiden
2.)11.000 ¢
2)2200 %
Siklet Jokey
55 F.YUKSEL
54 AH.ARSLAN
58 ASOZEN
58 U.TEMUR
56 D.YILDIZ
58 OYILDIRIM
53 B.KILING
56 AGELIK
53 HAK.YILDIZ
56 OSIRTIS
56 S.OZEN
58 AKURSUN
58 N.SEN
56 FMURUCU
U.IRTIS
53 MBAYDAN
54 S.PARILDAR
58 YBILIK

58 kg,
3.)5.500 ¢
3.)1.100 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

CAN.AKGUN  AEBAS
RAC. ATLI R.ATLI
BEK. YAWZ G.KARABULUT
HIL. YONEY ASERBEST
FAR. ATES MKAYA
MET. GUNDAY  ADUTAL
AHAL YALIN MGUNES
YIL.BULDUK  IB.B.OGULLARI
REY. SEKER KAY.ALTINOZ
FAR. ATES MKAYA
A SEVCIMEN  HUS.GAKMAK
FUA BASARAN E.MUTLU
MUR. AKCA iB.B.OGULLARI
MUS. BAYKARA 1. KARADAG
FRA SPONZA  MSACAN
SER. SAN S.AYDOGDI
AHAS.AGAR  C.AYDOGAN
AHM CAVCAV  AEBAS

Derece

13713

1.37.32

1.37.54

1.37.75

1.38.11

1.38.36

1.38.65

1.38.68

1.38.78

1.38.90

1.38.91

1.39.08

1.39.89

1.39.90

14125

1.42.53

1.43.31

21212

Ankara Hipdromu (39. Yans Giinii)

1600 Gim
4)2750 &
4)550 ¢
Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
785 7066) 4 15Boy 37
96,55 044(14) 16 1,5Boy 18
320 2073(1) 12 15Boy 43
1365 244(7) 11
490  1303(5) 8 46
240  17.05(2) 5
5540 0.34(16) 6 2boy 22
310 1607(3) 7 43
7390 066(13) 14 27
490 1303(5) 15 38
157,55 0.38(15) 10
390 1358(4) 13 42
2060 1928) 1
2240 141(11) 3 32
2205 1.18(12) 17 36
2470 148(10) 18 42
88,00 032(17) 9
1720 192(8) 2 30metre 36

GANYAN(9) 7,85 4, 7'Li PLASE(1,3,4,6/3,5,9/3,4/2,6/2,4/4,5,10,11/7,9) 20,86 b, 6 LI GANYAN(9/3/2/4/4,10,11/9) 2.858,58 4, 5'Li GANYAN(3/2/4/4,10,11/9) 280,17 £, 4LU

GANYAN(2/4/4,10,11/9) 26,96 +, 2. 3L GANYAN(4/4,10,11/9) :39,80 +, IKiLi(7/9) 325,50 +, SIRALI IKiLi(9/7) :506,50 +, PLASE(7) 28,50 , PLASE(9) 3,10 4, PLASE iKiLi(4/7) :72,10 t,

PLASE IKIiLi(4/9) :12,40 +, PLASE IKiLi(7/9) 229,90 t, TABELA BAHIS(9/7/4/8) :17.298,00 t, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(9/7/4/8) 96,27 t, 6. CIFTE(4,10/9) :11,10 ©



